

BENGALURU NORTH UNIVERSITY

Office of the Registrar Sri Devaraj Urs Extension Tamaka, Kolar – 563 103 Karnataka State, INDIA. Tel: 08152 - 243152

No.BNU/NSS Officer Appointment/172/2017-18

17th January,2018

APPOINTMENT ORDER

Sub : Appointment of NSS Officer to Bengaluru North University – reg. Ref: Approval of Vice-Chancellor, dated: 17-01-2018.

Prof. Sundar Raj Urs, Registrar (Evaluation), Bengaluru North University has been appointed as University Officer-in-charge of NSS Programme's of Bengaluru North University until further orders with immediate effect.

BY ORDER

REGISTRAT

Registrar Bengaluru North University Tamaka, Kolar-Karnataka-563 103.

To Prof. Sundar Raj Urs Registrar (Evaluation) Bengaluru North University Sri Devraj Urs Extension Tamaka, Kolar – 563 103.

Copy to :

- State Youth Officer, Regional Centre, Government of India, Basavanagudi, Bengaluru – 560 004.
- 2. State Laison Officer, Government of Karnataka, M.S. Building, Bengaluru 560 001.
- P.S. to Vice-Chancellor, Bengaluru North University, Sri Devraj Urs Extension, Tamaka, Kolar – 563 103.
- P.S. to Registrar, Bengaluru North University, Sri Devraj Urs Extension, Tamaka, Kolar – 563 103.
- 5. Office copy.